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ieanderson@earthlink.net Ileene Anderson California Native Plant Society 

WASSERSON@dfg.ca.gov Bill  Asserson California Department of Fish & Game 

keithb@impactsciences.com Keith Babcock Impact Sciences 

rbarboza@dfg.ca.gov Rebecca Barboza California Department of Fish & Game 

paul.beier@nau.edu Paul Beier Northern Arizona University 

bland_jim@smc.edu Jim Bland Santa Monica College 

mbond@biologicaldiversity.org Monica Bond Center for Biological Diversity 

rbourque@fs.fed.us Ryan Bourque Los Padres National Forest 

wjbrown@fs.fed.us Bill Brown Angeles National Forest 

nbutler@fs.fed.us Jamahl Butler Angeles National Forest 

clint@scwildlands.org Clint Cabañero South Coast Wildlands Project 

paul_caron@dot.ca.gov Paul  Caron CalTrans, Department of Environmental 
Planning 

liz@scwildlands.org Liz Chattin South Coast Wildlands Project 

dahliachazan@yahoo.com Dahlia Chazan   

asfws@cs.com Dan Christianson Allen S. Fork Wildlife Sanctuary 

dclenden@lightspeed.net David  Clendenen The Wildlands Conservancy 

cullens@mountainlion.org Michelle Cullens Mountain Lion Foundation 

ecypher@esrp.csustan.edu Ellen Cypher 
California State University-Stanislaus, 
Endangered Species Recovery 
Program 

bcypher@esrp.scustan.edu Brian  Cypher 
Endangered Species Recovery 
Program 

flutterflies@juno.com Ken  Davenport Natural History Museum, Butterflies 

jdecruyenaere@planning.co.la.ca.
us Joe Decruyenaere Los Angeles County, Regional Planning 

Department 

mfaull@parks.ca.gov Mark Faull 
California State Parks - Red Rocks 
Canyon State Parks, Angeles 
District/Mojave Sector 

Scott.Ferguson@tpl.org Scott Ferguson Trust for Public Land 

fontaine@lightspeed.net Joe  Fontaine   

kfortus@fs.fed.us Karen Fortus  Angeles National Forest 
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mfoster01@fed.fs.us Mike  Foster  Los Padres National Forest, Mt. Pinos 
Ranger District 

nfull@parks.ca.gov Nancy Fuller California State Parks 

gallo@conceptioncoast.org John Gallo Conception Coast Project 

dgermano@csub.edu David Germano Cal. State University, Bakersfield 
  Mary Griffin Kern County Audubon 

spharris@dfg.ca.gov Scott Harris California Department of Fish & Game 

mmari72002@yahoo.com Michelle Herriford Frank Hovore and Associates 

fthovore@thevine.net Frank Hovore Frank Hovore and Associates 

elden.hughes@sierraclub.org Elden Hughes Sierra Club 

MJames@GrandCanyonTrust.org Michele James Grand Canyon Trust 

SJUAREZ@dfg.ca.gov Stephen  Juarez California Department of Fish & Game 

sjunak@sbbg.org Steve Junak Santa Barbara Botanic Garden 

patrickk@csufresno.edu Patrick Kelly 
Endangered Species Recovery 
Program 

jhkelly@fs.fed.us John Kelly  Los Padres National Forest 

jkosh@parks.ca.gov Jeannine Koshear California State Parks 

tkuekes@fs.fed.us Tom  Kuekes  Los Padres National Forest 

amy_kuritsubo@ca.blm.gov Amy Kuritsubo Bureau of Land Management 

slarson@ca.blm.gov Steve Larson Bakersfield BLM 
tlay@co.la.ca.us Tanda  Lay  Los Angeles County 

slaymon@ca.blm.gov Steve Laymon Bakersfield BLM 

jmal@frazmtn.com Mary  Lockhart   

lovichre@pendleton.usmc.mil Rob  Lovich AC/S Environmental Security, Marine 
Corps Base 

jstriplin@planning.co.la.ca.us Julie Lowry Los Angeles County, Regional Planning 
Department 

cluke@sciences.sdsu.edu Claudia Luke San Diego State University, Field 
Station Program 
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dmagney@aol.com Dave Magney California Native Plant Society 

  Katherine Malengo Los Padres National Forest  

martin@lifesci.ucsb.edu Dave  Martin Unviersity of California-Santa Barbara, 
Biological Sciences 

breckm@prodigy.net Breck McAlexander   

mimulus123@aol.com Randi McCormick   

info@WildPlaces.net Mehmet  McMillan The Wild Places 

lmmoe@csub.edu L. Maynard Moe Cal State University Bakersfield 

ymoore@dfg.ca.gov Yvonne Moore California Department of Fish & Game 

papaherp@aol.com Dave  Morafka California State University-Dominguez 
Hills 

chmorgan@fs.fed.us Cid Morgan Angeles National Forest 

allyson@wildlandsconservancy.or
g David Myers The Wildlands Conservancy 

dmyerson@environmentnow.org David  Myerson Environment Now 

pnichols@calwild.org Pete Nichols California Wilderness Coalition 

euproserpinus@msn.com Ken  Osborne K.H. Osborne Biological Consulting 

ljepa92061@yahoo.com Chuck Patterson La Jolla Band of Luiseno Indians 

kristeen@scwildlands.org Kristeen  Penrod South Coast Wildlands Project 

euphilotes@aol.com Gordon Pratt University of California-Riverside 

karl.price@dot.ca.gov Karl Price CalTrans, Environmental Planning 
Department 

  Regina Quinones United States Forest Service - Los 
Padres National Forest 

RRAYB@parks.ca.gov Rick  Rayburn California State Parks 

dfredden@tejonranch.com David  Redden Tejon Ranch 
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eremson@tnc.org E.J. Remson The Nature Conservancy 

gilberto.ruiz@pdconsultants.com Gilberto Ruiz P&D Consulting 

hughsafford@fs.fed.gov Hugh Safford United States Forest Service, Pacific 
Southwest Region 

lsaslaw@ca.blm.gov Larry Saslaw Bakersfield BLM 

natureali@natureali.com Alison Sheehey   

wdspencer@consbio.org Wayne Spencer Conservation Biology Institute 

lstafford@aspeneg.com Lynn Stafford   

jastamps@ucdavis.edu Judy Stamps University of California-Davis, Division 
of Biological Sciences 

alison@calwild.org Alison Sterling-Nichols California Wilderness Coalition 

iswift@co.la.ca.us Ian Swift Los Angeles County, Department of 
Parks & Recreation 

gterrazas@fs.fed.us Graciela Terrazas  Cleveland National Forest, Palomar 
District Headquarters 

tim_thomas@fws.gov Tim  Thomas United States Fish & Wildlife Service 

rthompson@dfg.ca.gov Rocky  Thompson California Department of Fish & Game 

storres@dfg.ca.gov Steve Torres 
California Department of Fish & Game - 
Habitat Conservation Division, Wildlife 
Resource Assessment and Monitoring 

mvandrielen@hotmail.com Maryann Van Drielen Honored Guest 

andrea@scwildlands.org Andrea Warniment South Coast Wildlands Project 

mdwhite@consbio.org Michael White Conservation Biology Institute 

 




